
Team/Club Range	
  Address City State ZIP POC POC	
  Email POC	
  Phone Orion	
  # Match	
  date

Fontana	
  HS	
  MCJROTC 9453	
  Citrus	
  Ave Fontana CA 92335 MSG	
  Wayne	
  Harkley harkwk@fusd.net
909-­‐357-­‐5500	
  ext	
  
11348 2341 Sporter	
  only	
  13	
  Dec

Sarasota	
  Military	
  Academy 801	
  N.	
  Orange	
  Ave Sarasota FL 34236 SFC	
  Riess	
  Pellegrino riess.pellegrino@sarastotacountyschools.net 727-­‐494-­‐4368 2117 12	
  &	
  13	
  Dec	
  14

Gateway	
  Rifle	
  &	
  Pistol	
  Club 9301	
  Zambito	
  Ave Jacksonville FL 32210 Nan	
  Davis juniors@grpc.comcastbiz.net 904-­‐783-­‐6337 2315 11-­‐Dec-­‐14

East	
  Coweta	
  HS	
  MCJROTC 400	
  Sharpsburg-­‐McCollum	
  Rd Sharpsburg GA 30277 Peter	
  Merrill peter.merrill@cowetaschools.net 910-­‐381-­‐5332 2336 Precision	
  60	
  shots	
  only,	
  25	
  Oct	
  14

Allatoona	
  HS 3300	
  Dallas-­‐Acworth	
  Hwy Acworth GA 30101 Kirk	
  Ware kirk.ware@cobbk12.org 404-­‐405-­‐3167 2012 10-­‐Jan-­‐15

Monroe	
  Area	
  AFJROTC 300	
  Double	
  Springs	
  Church	
  RD Monroe GA 30656 SMsgt	
  Dave	
  Williams dwilliams@walton.k12.ga.us 770-­‐266-­‐4350 2062 22-­‐Nov-­‐14

Georgia	
  Compe^^ve	
  Shooters 129	
  N.	
  Searcy	
  Ave Griffin GA 30224 Lisa	
  Kelly lkelley1@yahoo.com 770-­‐467-­‐4225 2017 20	
  &	
  27	
  Dec	
  14,	
  3	
  &	
  10	
  Jan	
  15

X-­‐Shots	
  Shoo^ng	
  Club Puahou	
  Range Honolulu HI 96819 Yuji	
  Hata hatas@hawaii.rr.com 808-­‐594-­‐9625 2773 8	
  Nov	
  &	
  29	
  Nov

River	
  Valley	
  Sharpshooters 4454	
  SW	
  Hwy	
  45-­‐52 Kankakee IL 60901 Tina	
  Odle 200target@gmail.com 815-­‐450-­‐7162 2200 9-­‐10	
  Jan	
  15

Mass	
  Rifle	
  Rebels 4	
  George	
  Ave Woburn MA 1801 Maureen	
  Tricked mrmdrckd@aol.com 978-­‐257-­‐0406 2131 Nov	
  21-­‐23,	
  28-­‐30,	
  Dec	
  5-­‐7,	
  	
  12-­‐14

Stemmers	
  Run	
  Rifle	
  &	
  Pistol	
  Club 11518	
  Marriordsville	
  Rd Marriodsville MD 21104 Edward	
  Bark stemmersrunjrt@yahoo.com 410-­‐262-­‐7129 2790 28-­‐30	
  Nov,	
  5-­‐7	
  Dec,	
  12-­‐14	
  Dec

St	
  Thomas	
  Academy	
  Rifle	
  Team 949	
  Mendota	
  Heights	
  Rd Mendota	
  Heights MN 55120 CW4	
  Paul	
  Preblich ppreblich@cadets.com 651-­‐247-­‐3617 2113 Evening	
  	
  of	
  7	
  Jan	
  &	
  10	
  Jan	
  2015

North	
  Brunswick	
  HS	
  JROTC 114	
  Scorpion	
  Dr Leland NC 28451 1SG	
  George	
  Williams wilg1@bcswan.net 910-­‐352-­‐0867 2135 6-­‐Dec-­‐14

R-­‐S	
  Central	
  HS	
  MCJROTC 641	
  US	
  Hwy	
  221	
  North Rutherfordton NC 28139 Maj	
  Russ	
  Armentrout majarmentrout@gmail.com 828-­‐286-­‐8909 2004 14-­‐15	
  Nov	
  14

Chaparal	
  HS	
  NJROTC 3850	
  Annie	
  Oakley	
  Dr Las	
  Vegas NV 89121 Kent	
  Cooper klc554@interact.ecsd.net 702-­‐799-­‐7580 2395 8	
  Nov	
  14,	
  20	
  Dec	
  14,	
  10	
  Jan	
  15
American	
  Legion	
  Post	
  113,	
  Binghampton	
  
Rifle	
  Club 579	
  Conklin	
  Rd,	
  PO	
  Box	
  823 Binghamton NY 13902 Peter	
  Matwey pmatwey@stny.rr.com 607-­‐723-­‐1418 2035 22-­‐Nov-­‐14

Albany	
  Rifle	
  &	
  Pistol	
  Club 29999	
  Saddle	
  Bude	
  Rd Shedd OR 97377 Barbara	
  Shew bnshew@centurylink.net 541-­‐409-­‐3357 2202 8-­‐9	
  Nov

Dallastown	
  Marine	
  Rifle	
  Team 700	
  New	
  School	
  Lane Dallastown PA 17313 1SG	
  Madhew	
  Corwin madhew.corwin@dallastown.net 856-­‐906-­‐0007 2134 Oct	
  6	
  -­‐	
  Oct	
  	
  17	
  2014

Alvin	
  C.	
  York	
  Ins^tute	
  JROTC 701	
  N.	
  Main	
  Street Jamestown TN 38556 1SG	
  Bobby	
  Jones bjones@www.york.k12.tn.us 931-­‐879-­‐2126 2295 8-­‐Nov-­‐14

Del	
  Valle	
  HS	
  JROTC	
  (Sporter) 9251	
  Escobar El	
  Paso TX 79907 LTC	
  Gary	
  Craion scraion@yisd.net 915-­‐873-­‐5593 2048 Sporter	
  -­‐	
  15	
  Nov	
  14

Del	
  Valle	
  HS	
  JROTC	
  (Precision) 950	
  Bordeaux El	
  Paso TX 79907 LTC	
  Gary	
  Craion scraion@yisd.net 915-­‐873-­‐5593 2048 Precison	
  -­‐	
  18-­‐20	
  Nov	
  14

Granbury	
  MCJROTC 2000	
  W.	
  Pearl	
  Street Granbury TX 76048 LTC	
  Scod	
  Casey scod.casey@granburyisd.org 703-­‐638-­‐2904 2255 13	
  Oct	
  -­‐	
  15	
  Jan

Lubbock	
  HS	
  NJROTC 2004	
  19th	
  St Lubbock TX 79401 MCPO	
  Mark	
  Hayes mhayes@lubbockisd.org 806-­‐470-­‐1370 2234 1	
  Oct	
  14-­‐	
  15	
  Jan	
  15

Walla	
  Walla	
  HS	
  JROTC 800	
  Abbod	
  Rd Walla	
  Walla WA 99362 Mark	
  Mebes mmebes@wwps.org 509-­‐527-­‐3035 2018 25-­‐Oct-­‐14

West	
  Seadle	
  Totems 4432	
  35th	
  Ave	
  SW Seadle WA 98126 Joe	
  Mader joe@vashonjrc.com 206-­‐351-­‐7134 2094 18-­‐19	
  Oct	
  14
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